
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Michael Hüther 54 56,28 56 56 222,28 1 56,28 55,57 445,44 1 Sieger Sieger

Franky Himler 54 55 55 55,24 219,24 2 55,24 54,81 438,20 2 7,24 7,24

Daniel Spiesslechner 54 55 55,88 53 217,88 3 55,88 54,47 435,72 3 2,48 9,72

Thomas Gebhardt 54 55 55,04 53 217,04 4 55,04 54,26 434,22 4 1,50 11,22

Walter Trowal 53,9 55 53 53 214,90 5 55 53,73 431,52 5 2,70 13,92

Werner Trawnitschek 52 52 53,76 52 209,76 6 53,76 52,44 422,62 6 8,90 22,82

Wolfgang Reindl 51 52,96 52 52 207,96 7 52,96 51,99 416,16 7 6,46 29,28

Till Habeck 50,2 53 52 52 207,20 8 53 51,80 414,74 8 1,42 30,70

Leo Rebler 50 50 51,4 50 201,40 9 51,4 50,35 403,96 9 10,78 41,48

Peter Schönmann 50 50 49 51,4 200,40 10 51,4 50,10 402,78 10 1,18 42,66

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Michael Hüther 55 57,16 56 55 223,16 1 57,16 55,79 9,40 6,344 1

Franky Himler 54 54 55 55,96 218,96 2 55,96 54,74 9,28 6,426 2

Daniel Spiesslechner 54,84 55 54 54 217,84 3 55 54,46 9,08 6,534 3

Thomas Gebhardt 54 55 55,18 53 217,18 4 55,18 54,30 9,06 6,548 4

Walter Trowal 54 55 54,62 53 216,62 5 55 54,16 9,06 6,611 5

Werner Trawnitschek 52 54,86 53 53 212,86 6 54,86 53,22 8,94 6,672 6

Wolfgang Reindl 52 52 53 51,2 208,20 7 53 52,05 8,88 6,657 7

Till Habeck 51,54 54 52 50 207,54 8 54 51,89 8,88 6,672 8

Leo Rebler 50 51 51,56 50 202,56 9 51,56 50,64 8,70 6,835 9

Peter Schönmann 50 52 51,38 49 202,38 10 52 50,60 8,50 6,626 10

3ter Lauf Porsche 2025 - 07.03.2025 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt
Gesamt 

Runden
Platz

zum 

Nächsten

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt

Mofi

Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
PlatzQualifying 1 Minute / Spur Weiß

Mike

Franky

Daniel

Walter

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6.152| Fritz | Grün | INOX HF-Limited/ Porsche 911 GT3 | 27.09.2024 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6.455| Fritz | Grün | INOX HF/ 911 | 15.10.2021

Trawe

Till

Wolfi

Leo

Peter


